
Hand & Feet Treats

Shellac Nails & Toes

SNS Nails

Spray Tanning

Make-Up

Body Piercing

Tattoo Removal

Nails

$ 199
Teeth Whitening

Manicures - Treat your hands

Prices effective July 2025

Shellac toes soak off reapply 

Shellac Colour Overlay
Shellac nails soak off reapply 
French overlay 
Add on to a pedicure

Full set with tips
Colour Overlay (natural nail)
French Overlay (natural nail)
SNS Soak off reapply

Trial Application
Deb/Formal Application
Bridal Application
Make-up offsite 

Price includes 4 Sessions

Business Card Size 

A6 (quarter A4)

A5 (half A4)

$ 50

$ 45
$ 50
$ 45
$ 15

$ 75
$ 50
$ 55
$ 50

Thoroughly exfoliate your body prior to your tan

Full body Flash Tan

1/2 Body Flash Tan

$ 40
$ 27

$ 560
$ 740

$ 1,000

$ 70
$ 80
$ 80

Please ask for a quote

$ 35
$ 20

Pedicures - Treat your feet

~ A devine foot treatment including foot
soak, buffing of heals, foot exfoliation, cuticle
care cooling foot mask, massage, intensely
hydrating paraffin mask, file, buff & polish of
the toenails

$ 35File, Buff & Polish
~ Cut toenails, file, buff & polish 

Express Pedicure $ 65
~ Foot soak, buffing of heals, foot
exfoliation moisturiser, file, buff & polish of
toenails

Deluxe Pedicure with Paraffin Mask $ 80

Total Bliss Signature Pedicure $ 95

Paraffin Treatments

~ A superbly hydrating treatment for the
hands or feet. Our paraffin is infused with oils
and vitamins to intensely moisturise & soften
the skin

Hand paraffin treatment

Feet paraffin treatment

Hands & Feet

$ 35
$ 50
$ 70

$ 50
~ Nail Shape, buff & polish (one colour)

~ A luxurious hand treatment including
everything as in the deluxe manicure above
with the addition of an intensely hydrating
paraffin mask

~ Intensive hand & nail treatment. Nail
Shape, cuticle conditioning, hand massage,
moisture mask & polish

Mini Manicure/File Buff & Polish
Mini Manicure - Under 12

Deluxe Manicure

Deluxe Manicure with Paraffin Mask $ 65

Ear - Baby (both ears at once)

Ear lobe OR Upper ear (standard stud)

Nose

Ear lobe OR Upper ear (Premium stud)

$ 50
$ 40
$ 50
$ 50

BIAB Nails

$80
$50
$55

Full Set of Tips
Overlay natural nails
Infill



Waxing & Tinting

Ladies

$ 30

$ 45
$ 28
$ 35
$ 20

$ 55

$ 25
$ 20
$ 25
$ 35

$ 20

Lip & Brow

Brow
Chin 
Lip
Sides of face

Face - the lot

U/arm & Brow
Chin & Lip
Chin & Brow
Brow, Lip, Chin

Lower Back

Arms

Full Leg
1/2 Leg
3/4 Leg
Underarm

Brazilian

Forearm
Regular Bikini
Extend. Bikini
G-String

Stomach
Full leg & Reg OR Extended Bikini
Full leg & G-String Bikini
Full leg & Brazillian
Braz, Full Leg, Underarm 
Braz, 1/2 Leg, Underarm  
Bikini, Full Leg, Underarm  
Bikini, 1/2 Leg, Underarm  

$ 24

$ 19
$ 15
$ 14
$ 18

$ 38

$ 30
$ 25
$ 25
$ 34

$ 20
$ 60
$ 70
$ 90

$ 100
$ 88
$ 79
$ 60

Tinting

Lash Tint
Brow Tint
Lash & Brow Tint
Brow Wax & Brow Tint
Brow Wax & Lash Tint
Brow Wax plus Lash & Brow Tint
Brow Die

$ 23
$ 20
$ 33
$ 36
$ 35
$ 45
$ 25

Eyebrow Design

~ Includes brow die lasting up to 2 wks on the
skin & up to 6 wks on the brow hairs

$ 45

Eyelash Lift & Tint

$ 80
Brow Lift & Tint

~ Also known as brow lamination, a brow lift
& tint helps enhance your natural brows,
creating a bolder & fuller natural looking
brows

$ 80

Men

Full Leg
Back
Chest

$ 45
$ 30
$ 25

Chest/Stomach
Arms
Shoulders

$ 30
$ 40
$ 20

Classic Eyelashes - Full Set $ 120
Lash Extensions

Hybrid Eyelashes - Full Set
45min infill 
60min infill 

$ 160
$ 60
$ 70

Basic Facials Facials continued

Please arrive 5mins early for any facial or massage
treatment. See website for descriptions 

Total Bliss Signature Facial

Loaded with pure, clean, powerful, nutrient-
dense & nourishing bioactive ingredients, this is
an Australian organic medical-grade skincare
Vegan & cruelty free (Allow 45min)

Total Bliss Ultimate Facial

~ Allow 90 minutes

Hydra Beauty

Cleanse+Peel | Extract & Hydrate | Fuse & Protect

Peel

LUX Intense Radiance

Drench your skin with our fruit enzyme peel. The
pomegranate, papaya and pineapple delivers a
deep exfoliation all while brightening the skin.
Followed by LED light therapy
 Optional add on 

Epidermal Levelling

~ Allow 45 minutes
$99

Starting from

Skin Needling

~ Allow 45 minutes $150Starting from

LED Light Therapy 

Beneficial for all skin types. Anti-aging, Acne
reduction & Skin Brightening

You are required to book a consultation 24hrs prior
your appointment for the following services:

Carbon Facial 

~ Allow 60 minutes $ 175
IPL Skin Rejuvenation & Pigmentation Removal  

Full Face 
add decolletage 
Spot Treatment 
Decolletage

$ 190
$ 70
$ 55

$ 165

Massages

Relaxation Massage 

$ 50Relaxing 1/2 Body Massage (25min)
Relaxing Full Body Massage (50min)
Relaxing Full Body Massage (75min)

$ 80
$ 95

Specialty massage using smooth heated stones

Hot Stone Massage 

60min Hot Stone Massage

90min Hot Stone Massage $ 125
$ 100

Pregnancy Massage - 50min 

Relaxing massage using our pregnancy
cushion so you can once again relax on your
stomach. Safe for both mother and baby. Only
recommended in 2nd & 3rd trimester

$ 80

Ear Candling - 25min 

Removes excessive ear wax, may also help
relieve sinusitis, congestion, headaches &
swimmer's ear

$ 80

$ 85

$ 125

$ 160

Customised Peel. (Allow 45min) $ 125

$ 99

Pro 15% Lactic Acid $ 130
Pro Restore Peel. 10% Lactic & 10% Glycolic
Acid

$ 130

$ 95Total Bliss Signature Massage - 60min
Total Bliss Signature Massage - 75min $ 115

Express stand alone treatment $ 70

Cosmetic Tattooing 

Brows $ 450
Lips
4-6 week touch up

$ 500
$ 100

Optional add on 

LED Light Therapy $ 170

Laser Hair Removal Available

Refer to website for price list


